
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 12 AUG 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HR

2 MZ

3 MJ

4 MA

5 MR

6 AR

7 HB

8 MD

9 SK

10 BL

11 MN

12 AM
 0 :54
 06:46
 14:24
 19:24

 3.0
 0.2
 3.5
 0.4

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- YI LONG SHAN 

M.T- ZIRCON 

M.V- TEAM FOCUS 

M.V- SSI CONQUEST 

M.V- GH DESERT ORCHID 

M.V- XPRESS BARDSEY 

M.V- MSC NAOMI 

M.V- CRYSTAL ADMIRER 

M.T- PGC PATREAS 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- SEA TIGER 

M.T- KARACHI 

M.V- NEW DESTINY 

 189.99

 183.00

 175.53

 190.00

 199.00

 255.29

 299.97

 229.00

 117.02

 183.00

 246.80

 246.80

 199.98

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

ASIA MARINE

ASIA MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

X-PRESS FEEDERS

MSC PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

29879

29838

29854

29859

29852

29883

29882

29844

29880

24826

29808

29843

29837

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

28266

733

2187

26300

18320

16369

16916

540

1970

63223

NIL

1516

43039

NIL

30000

18525

370

340

7262

363

1847

2479

NIL

NIL

1070

NIL

2574

14137

NIL

NIL

NIL

1000

2476

NIL

52249

NIL

22300

11538

17329

12947

81

292

6000

2710

NO WORK

207

15000

29281

MJ

BL

HB

SK

AM

BL / MR

MA / AM

HB / MR

AM

SG

MN

SK / MJ

AR

10/08

10/08

08/08

10/08

09/08

10/08

10/08

05/08

11/08

28/06

08/08

11/08

10/08

 14:10

  9:45

 17:42

 12:10

 15:40

 18:30

 15:20

 12:18

 12:36

  7:00

 15:30

 15:30

 15:45

49670

29858

36272

44000

621

2262

69223

3710

3992

43246

67249

59281

12/08/21

11/08/21

12/08/21

12/08/21

11/08/21

  7:30

 14:25

  7:05

  7:30

 12:10
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

228.6

179.9

225

229

228

183.17

228

199.92

244

182.5

199.98

189.99

159.94

225

291.08

349.99

159.03

199.96

208.97

M.T- CHEMTRANS ARCTIC 

M.T- PACIFIC DIAMOND 

M.V- APOLO 

M.V- AVALON 

M.V- BALEEN 

M.T- PYXIS KARTERIA 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- IVS PRESTWICK 

CHRYSNATHEMUN -M,T

M.T- HIGH LEADER 

M.V- INFINITY SKY 

M.V- AGERI 

M.T- GASCHEM DOLLART 

M.V- EIRINI P 

M.T- SONANGOL ETOSHA 

M.V- CMA CGM BUTTERFLY 

M.T- CHEMROUTE PEGASUS 

M.V- UNITY SPIRIT 

M.V- MAERSK NILE 

12.85

10.05

9.35

9

13

9.5

12.5

10.5

9.4

10

11.8

12.73

8.8

12.55

11.5

12.8

9.5

11.7

8

12.85

10.05

9.35

9

13

9.5

12.5

10.5

9.4

10

11.8

12.73

8.8

12.55

11.5

12.8

9.5

11.7

8

29833

29849

29857

29862

29858

29865

29863

29860

29867

29873

29877

29885

29884

29886

29891

29889

29888

29887

29890

31/07/21

02/08/21

04/08/21

05/08/21

05/08/21

06/08/21

06/08/21

06/08/21

07/08/21

08/08/21

09/08/21

11/08/21

11/08/21

11/08/21

12/08/21

12/08/21

12/08/21

12/08/21

12/08/21

 22:18

 23:54

 20:54

 21:06

 05:20

 16:00

 0 :42

 13:30

 01:24

 20:24

 13:06

 15:30

 10:18

 16:30

 11:00

 06:00

 02:00

 01:30

 09:00

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS LOGIST

OCEAN SERVICES

ASIA MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

CMA CGM PAKISTA

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS LOGIST

MAERSK PAK

CYPRUS

LIBERIA

MUJURA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

KUWAIT

SINGAPORE

BAHAMAS

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

LIBERIA

BAHAMAS

GERMANY

PANAMA

BAHAMAS

HONGKONG

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
CONTAINERS
  
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

MEENAAL AHMED

FUJAYRAH

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

BRAZIL

INDONESIA

KUWAIT

RICHARDS BAY

MALASIA

INDONESIA

RICHARDS BAY

RICHARDS BAY

OMAN

PARANGOA

ANGOLA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

59842

31497

19000

22400

66935

29262

58623

44000

51920

29492

50999

54162

5311

63537

155896

20420

51000

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- RED DIAMOND  190.00 GAC SHIPPING29853 COAL
 M.Ton

NIL 500121500MN 11/08  11:30 51512
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Expected Ship Arrivals
No Ships are expected
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TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

19

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- MSC NAOMI  will sail from QT2-I @ 07:05 hrs (KA),(HB)

2 M.V- CRYSTAL ADMIRER  will sail from FAP @ 07:30 hrs (SK),(MR)

3 M.T- ZIRCON  will sail from LCT @ 07:30 hrs (MJ)

4 M.V- NEW DESTINY  will sail from PIBT @ 13:00 hrs (AR)

5 M.V- YI LONG SHAN  will sail from PQEPT @ 14:00 hrs (MJ)

6 M.V- SSI CONQUEST  will sail from M/W-II @ 15:00 hrs (SK)

7 M.T- PGC PATREAS  will sail from EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (AM)

8 M.V- TEAM FOCUS  will sail from M/W-I @ 15:30 hrs (MD)

9 M.V- CMA CGM BUTTERFLY  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:30 hrs (QN),(MD)

10 M.V- APOLO  will berth to LCT @ 10:00 hrs (BL)

11 M.V- MAERSK NILE  will berth to QICT-V @ 12:00 hrs (MJ)

12 M.V- BALEEN  will berth to FAP @ 12:00 hrs (SK),(MR)

13 M.T- SONANGOL ETOSHA  will berth to PGPCL @ 15:30 hrs (SA),(HB)

14 M.V- INFINITY SKY  will berth to PQEPT @ 16:00 hrs (MN)

15 M.T- GASCHEM DOLLART  will berth to EVTL @ 17:30 hrs (AR)

16 M.V- RIVER KING MASTER  will shift from O/ANCH. to M/W-II @ 15:00 hrs (KA),(HB)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7266
8518

1632

3060

2980

39
2309

1568

490

259

403
573

34

171

268

Other Remarks/Note:
 Daily Shipping Remarks :
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HFP&S

Total 

214

29784


